CDM/ISEA Standardization

XRIC Working Group

April 10-12, 2001

NAB Coronado (San Diego)
Agenda:  


· Address open 'Action Items'

· Discuss Generic XALTITEM inclusion (Jerry Koehler)

· Discuss new XSFT0###### (Specific non-CDM assigned XRIC)

· Discuss ‘possible’ new (Specific non-CDM assigned XRIC)

XWHIP###### with Bob Milburn and Jerry Koehler (similar to

XTANK, XVOID, XCOATING and XSHPMAST XRICs…?)

· Refine SRS for submission to IT Committee (to include    

Business Rules, Process Flow and Screen Templates)

· Develop Business Rules for Specific XRICs (submit to

Donna Johnson (04L511) for inclusion in the Tech Spec)

· Discuss Metric Reporting (Tracking) process/format

(include editing of email to CDMs instructing them to

begin conversions to Generic XRICs and deleting orphans)

· Discuss progress of 'conversion' of UIC Xrics to Generic

and 'elimination' of orphan XRICs from databases (refer

to statistics provided by Lori Griffith)

Committee Members:

Deb McCracken (Puget - CDM)

360-476-0425, email:  dmccracken@cdmpuget.navy.mil
Lori Griffith (CSS Panama City - ISEA)

850-235-5349, email:  griffithla@ncsc.navy.mil
Anna Jackson (Synetics, Inc - CDM)

910-989-0644, email:  ajackson@dv.synetics.com
Deirdra Wood (Synetics Inc-CDM)

540-663-9230 X236, email:  dwood@dv.synetics.com
Gary Wasmer (AMSEC LLC - CDM)

757-896-5357, email:  gary_wasmer@amsec.nns.com
Jerry Koehler (NSLC)

717-605-4732, email:  koehlerja@navsea.navy.mil
David Grefe (NSWC-Corona)

909-273-5304, email:  grefedj@corona.navy.mil
Art Quilantang (CB Battalion – CDM)

DSN 551-1937, email:  quilantangas@cbchue.navfac.navy.mil
Robert Schlehr (NAVSEALOGCEN/Training – LCM/CDM)

717-605-4514, email:  schlehrrd@navsea.navy.mil
Keith Sheets (COMPTEK Federal Systems Inc for SEA04L526)

703-979-6200, email:  ksheets@comptek.com
Darlene Robertson (Litton/Ingalls – CDM)

228-955-6506, email:  drobertson@cdmingalls.navy.mil
Pat Mitchell (Norfolk – CDM)

757-396-7444, email:  mitchellpm@nnsy.navy.mil
Unable to attend:

Mike McCown (Keyport - ISEA)

360-315-7595, email:  mccownmr@kpt.nuwc.navy.mil
D. Caroline Kowalsky (SEA04L526)

703-980-5646, email:  kowalskydc@navsea.navy.mil
Rufus Geesaman (NAVICP-Mech)

717-605-6052, email:  rufus_a_geesaman@icpmech.navy.mil
Lori Bowling (Synetics Inc - CDM)

540-663-9230 x231, email:  lbowling@dv.synetics.com
